VILLAGE TAX RATES

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS

TOWN OF FAIRFIELD

VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE

TOWN OF FRANKFORT

VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VILLAGE OF ILION

TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS

VILLAGE OF ILION
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK

TOWN OF HERKIMER
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER

TOWN OF MANHEIM
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE

TOWN OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF RUSSIA
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK
VILLAGE OF POLAND

TOWN OF WINFIELD
VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD

June 2018

104.16

8.80149

18.0642
29.655

26.689
19.95

23.55116

20.629616

6.63300
2.770219
1.974542

0.954534
2.577687

6.80

UPDATED 5/29/2018



