## **VILLAGE TAX RATES**

CITY OF LITTLE FALLS	104.16
TOWN OF FAIRFIELD	
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	8.80149
TOWN OF FRANKFORT	
VILLAGE OF FRANKFORT	18.0642
VILLAGE OF ILION	29.655
TOWN OF GERMAN FLATTS	
VILLAGE OF ILION	26.689
VILLAGE OF MOHAWK	19.95
TOWN OF HERKIMER	
VILLAGE OF HERKIMER	23.55116
TOWN OF MANHEIM	
VILLAGE OF DOLGEVILLE	20.629616
TOWN OF NEWPORT	
VILLAGE OF MIDDLEVILLE	6.63300
VILLAGE OF NEWPORT	2.770219
VILLAGE OF POLAND	1.974542
TOWN OF RUSSIA	
VILLAGE OF COLD BROOK	0.954534
VILLAGE OF POLAND	2.577687
TOWN OF WINFIELD	

VILLAGE OF WEST WINFIELD

6.80